
Town of Burlington
NOTICE TO BIDDERS

SAND & GRAVEL
The Town of Burlington Town Board is Soliciting Bids for:

Sand 3/4 inch Minus: 0-5,000 Yards
Clean Black Sand 1/4 inch Minus: 0-2,000 Yards
3/4 inch Item #4: 0-3,000 Yards
3/4 inch Crusher Run: 0-5,000 Yards
Cobbles: 0-3,000 Yards
Bank Run Gravel: 0-3,000 Yards

The Town of Burlington will receive sealed bids for the sand/gravel 
up until 7:00 P.M. On Tuesday, April 9, 2024.

Bids may be mailed to: 6011 St. Hwy 51, Burlington Flats, NY 13315 
or hand delivered to the Town Clerk’s Office in the Burlington Municipal 
Building or Burlington Highway Barn on Norton Rd. during office hours 
or left in our drop box, you may come in person to the meeting and hand 
deliver also.

ALL BIDS MUST BE SUBMITTED IN WRITING IN A SEALED
ENVELOPE MARKED “SAND BID”. BIDS WILL BE OPENED 
AT THE REGULAR MONTHLY MEETING ON TUESDAY, 
APRIL 9, 2024

Questions can be directed to Highway Superintendent Rous at
607-965-8947. THE BOARD RESERVES THE RIGHT TO
REJECT ANY AND ALL BIDS.

Deborah Wengert- Town Clerk


